

CURRICULUM VITAE



Name : Dr. Ruzana Adibah Mohd Sanusi

Address: Department of Forestry Science and

Biodiversity

Faculty of Forestry and Environment

Universiti Putra Malaysia 43400 UPM Serdang

Selangor

Tel. : +603-97691378

Fax : +603-97693768

E-mail: ruzanasanusi@upm.edu.my

Academic Qualifications / Education

1. PhD: University of Melbourne, Australia (Urban Forestry and Microclimatology)

2. MSc: Universiti Putra Malaysia, Malaysia (Forest Meteorology)

3. Bac.: Universiti Putra Malaysia, Malaysia (Forestry Science)

Areas of Interest

- 1. Urban Forestry
- 2. Arboriculture
- 3. Microclimatology
- 4. Human Bio-Meteorology

Professional Qualification / Membership / Affiliation

1. Member, Malaysian Society of Arborist

Appointments / Career					
Position 1. Senior Lecturer, Faculty of Forestry and Environment, Universiti Putra Malaysia.	Duration 2015-Current				
 Research Interim, Laboratory of Sustainable Bioresource Management (BIOREM), Institute of Tropical Forestry and Forest Products (INTROP), Universiti Putra Malaysia. 	2016-Current				
3. Tutor, Faculty of Forestry, Universiti Putra Malaysia	2008-2015				
4. Research Asistant, Faculty of Economics and Management, Universiti Putra Malaysia.	2007-2008				

Awards					
No.	Name of awards	Title	Award Authority	Award Type	Year
1.	Best Presenter Award	First Prize: Best Presenter Award	2nd Wood and Fibre International Conferencd (WOBIC2019)	International	2019
2.	Putra Innovation Award	First Prize: Best Innovation Practice in Teaching and Learning Faculty/Institute	Putra Innovation Award Universiti Putra Malaysia	University	2019
3.	Melbourne School of Land And Environment Video Competition	Special Prize: Melbourne School of Land And Environment Video Competition	University of Melbourne	International	2014
4.	Melbourne Abroad Travelling Award	Melbourne Abroad Travelling Scholarship	University of Melbourne	International	2014
5.	Nursery and Garden Industry Australia Research Award	NGIA Research Grant	Nursery and Garden Industry Australia	International	2013
6.	Research and Innovation 2011 Exhibition	Silver Award: Research and Innovation 2011 Exhibition	Universiti Putra Malaysia	University	2011